
Haddam Committee on Aging 

Calendar of Meetings 

2023- 2024 

 
Meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. on the third Monday at the Town Hall 

located at 21 Field Park Drive, Haddam CT 06438 

 

 

Monday, September 18 

 

Monday, October 16 at High Meadow 

 

Monday, November 20 

 

Monday, December 18 

 

Monday, January 22 (fourth Monday) 

Monday, February 26 (fourth Monday) 

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

 
Monday, May 20 at Haddam Neck 

Monday, June 10 (second Monday) 

Monday, June 24  Senior Picnic 


